		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
102001	00114	
Requester's Name	10417	SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS
Address		02 OCT -1 AMII: 05
City/State/Zip Phone #	· · · · ·	
	<u> </u>	0.50
CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCUM	MENT NUMBER(S), (if)	Office Use Only known):
1. Sha Hoo	DIO HON	dunan
(Corporation Name)	(Document#)	1"
2. We ty Moally (Corporation Name)	Creything pocument #)	1 & des. of man
TUD3. Nandyman)		3000076276234 -09/10/0201028001
We Trongration Walter U.	(Document #)	
(Corporation Name)	(Document #)	-102-1146
Ø // □ Walk in □ Pick up time		Certified Copy
Mail out Will wait	Photocopy	Certificate of Status
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS	1120-26738
Profit Not for Profit	Amendment Resignation of R.A	138 -26738 Officer/Director
Limited Liability Domestication	Change of Register Dissolution/Withdr	ed Agent
Other Other	Merger	
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTRATION/QU.	ALIFICATION
Annual Report Fictitious Name	Foreign Limited Partnership	, 1
	Reinstatement Trademark	$\sqrt{}$
	Other	
CR2E031(7/97)		Examiner's Initials



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Jim Smith Secretary of State

September 13, 2002

JAN LINDAHL
THE HELPFUL HANDYMAN, INC.
11250 OLD ST. AUGUSTINE RD., SUITE 15-31
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32257

SUBJECT: THE HELPFUL HANDYMAN & SLOGAN: "WE FIX NEARLY ANYTHING!" AND DESIGN OF MAN WITH 6 ARMS, EACH ARM HOLDING VARIOUS TOOLS

Ref. Number: W02000026738

We have received your document for THE HELPFUL HANDYMAN & SLOGAN: "WE FIX NEARLY ANYTHING!" AND DESIGN OF MAN WITH 6 ARMS, EACH ARM HOLDING VARIOUS TOOLS and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Your mark contains word(s)/design(s) that must have a disclaimer. All geographical terms, such as cities, states, countries, and designs of same, must be disclaimed. Some commonly used words and corporate suffixes must also be disclaimed. You must disclaim the following term(s) by completing the disclaimer statement found in #2 of Part III of the application: HANDYMAN, WE FIX, ANYTHING

Section 495.031(4), F.S., requires the application for registration to be accompanied by three specimens or facsimiles. Although the specimen(s) you submitted with your application are acceptable, you neglected to send three. Please submit the additional specimens or facsimiles as required by law.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6918.

Nanette Causseaux Corporate Specialist Supervisor

Letter Number: 902A00052595

B&B LAW

BARKER & BARKER, P.A.

ATTORNEYS AT LAW

817 North Main Street Jacksonville, Florida 32202 Telephone: (904) 598-9400 Facsimile: (904) 358-3769

e-mail: <u>lbarker@barker-law.com</u>

September 25, 2002

Sent via Regular U.S. Mail

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

RE: Application for Registration of Service Mark ("Application")

Reference Number: W02000026738

Dear Sir or Madam:

Please find enclosed the revised Application for the Registration of the Service Mark for the Helpful Handyman, Inc. Per your instructions in your letter dated September 13, 2002, which I have enclosed for your reference, Mr. Lindahl has disclaimed the following terms:

- 1. "handyman";
- 2. "we fix"; and
- 3. "anything."

I have also enclosed two more specimens for your review.

If there are any problems completing this Application or you need to discuss this matter further, please contact me at the above phone number or address.

Sincerely,

Lauren F. Barker, Esq.

LFB/am

Enclosures: as stated above

APPLICATION FOR THE REGISTRATION OF A TRADEMARK OR SERVICE MARK PURSUANT TO CHAPTER 495, FLORIDA STATUTES

10:	Post Office Box 6327	
	Tallahassee, FL 32314	Name & address to whom acknowledgment should be sent:
		The Helpful Handyman. Inc.: Att: Jan Lindahl
		11250 Old St. Augustine Rd., Suite 15-317
	•	Jacksonville, Fl 32257
		(904) 292-2627
		Daytime Telephone number
		PART I
1. (a)	Applicant's name: The Helpful Har	dyman, Inc.
(b)	Applicant's business address: 11250 Old	St. Augustine Rd., Suite 15-317
	Jacksonvil	le, Fl 32257
(c)	Applicant's telephone number: (904)	City/State/Zip 292-2627
	Individual Corporation	_ Joint Venture
	General Partnership Limited Partnership	
If other	r than an individual,	<u> </u>
(1) Flo	orida registration number: P01000113854	(2) Domicile State: Florida
(3) Fe	deral Employer Identification Number:	593758371
2. (a)	If the mark to be registered is a service ma (i.e., furniture moving services, diaper serv	rk, the services in connection with which the mark is used: rices, house painting services, etc.)
	Home repair and renovation services.	<u></u> =
• •		
(b)	If the mark to be registered is a trademark, (i.e., ladies sportswear, cat food, barbecue	the goods in connection with which the mark is used: grills, shoe laces, etc.)
	N/A	
		
(c)	The mode or manner in which the mark is	used:(i.e., labels, decals, newspaper advertisements, brochures, etc.)
		s, phone book ads, brochures, billboards ,
	television ads, stationary, envelopes	
		(Continued)

(d) The class(es) in which goods	or services fall:
37	
l. Date first used by the applicant	PART II , predecessor, or a related company (must include month, day and year):
	-1-1999 (b) Date first used in Florida: $3-1-1999$
	(g) Date that used in Fiorida.
1. The mark to be registered is: (I:	PART III f logo/design is included, please give brief written description which
	f logo/design is included, please give brief written description which Helpful Handyman
	The state of the s
We F	ix Nearly Anything!
Includes picture of ma	an witth 6 arms, each arm holding various toods.
	The state of the s
English Translation	
2. DISCLAIMER (if applicable)	N/A × 11
NO CLAIM IS MADE TO THE E	EXCLUSIVE RIGHT TO USE THE TERM " HONDY MOO "
	"APART FROM THE MARK AS SHOWN.
1. Jon Lindohl	, being sworn, depose and say that I am the owner and the applicant behalf of the owner and applicant herein, and no other person except a related company has
de misiaken inereior. I make inis amaan	vit and verification on my/the applicant's behalf. I further acknowledge that I have read the fand that the facts stated herein are true and correct
<	SAL CIDATE.
	Typed or printed name of applicant
	Au Condital Ceo. 2 3
•	Applicant's signature or authorized person's signature (List name and title)
STATE OF Floridu	
COUNTY OF Duyal	
On this day of appeared before me,	tencher, 2007, Jan Lindahl & personally
who is personally known to	me whose identity I proved on the basis of Flow de
Driver lianse	
	Dawarn Tibby
(Seal)	Notary Public Signature
	Borbora Libby Notary's Printed Name
BARBARA J. LIBBY MY COMMISSION # DD 016749	My Commission Expires: 4/9/05
EXPIRES: April 9, 2005	My Continussion Expires.
1-800-3-NOTARY FL Notary Service & Borkling, Inc.	FEE: \$87.50 per class
	26738
	J. W.

The Helpful Handyman

"We fix nearly anything!"

Jan Lindahl 904-292-2627 Fax 904-880-4641

- Čarpentry

- Painting
 Ceiling Fans
 Termite, Wood
 & Rot Damage
 Ceramic Tile Floors
- Moldings
- Closet Systems
 Sheetrock Repairs
- Pressure Washing
- Doors: Mirrored, Bitold, Interior & Exterior
- Licensed & linsured

